Highland Capital Brokerage

New England Key Contacts

Pat Glynn, CLU®, ChFC®, CLTC, Vice President*

Tito Gautier, Case Designer

Joyce Klein, New Business Case Manager

Jennifer Larwood, Underwriting Consultant

Maurice Sturm, JD, VP—Marketing & Advanced Sales

Nancy Simm, CLTC, LTCP, CSA, SVP—Long-Term Care

* Tom Leonetti, Fixed Annuities/SPIA

Barb Pfeffer, Licensing & Contracting

Michael Lawyer, Commission Accountant

Revised 3/27/2018 HCB0O0498

860.773.6829

C: 860.558.5221

860.470.0224 x1768

860.470.0230

860.470.0234

860.470.0204

860.470.0220

844.422.3375

205.263.9276

205.263.9284

pglynn@highland.com

tgautier@highland.com

jklein@highland.com

jlarwood@highland.com

msturm@highland.com

nsimm@highland.com

tleonetti@ladenburgannuity.com

bpfeffer@highland.com

mlawyer@highland.com

*Securities by Licensed individuals offered Through Investacorp, Inc. A Registered Broker/Dealer, Member FINRA, SIPC
*Advisory Services Offered Through Investacorp Advisory Services, Inc. A SEC Registered Investment Advisory Firm

P: 800.677.6777

www.highlandbrokerage.com

HIGHLAND

CAPITAL BROKERAGE

Highland Capital Brokerage - New England
One Farm Glen Blvd., Farmington, CT 06032



