Highland Capital Brokerage

New England Key Contacts

Pat Glynn, CLU®, ChFC®, CLTC, Vice President*	860.773.6829 C: 860.558.5221	pglynn@highland.com
Tito Gautier, Case Designer	860.470.0224 x1768	tgautier@highland.com
Joyce Klein, New Business Case Manager	860.470.0230	jklein@highland.com
Jennifer Larwood, Underwriting Consultant	860.470.0234	jlarwood@highland.com
Maurice Sturm, JD, VP—Marketing & Advanced Sales	860.470.0204	msturm@highland.com
Nancy Simm, CLTC, LTCP, CSA, SVP—Long-Term Care	860.470.0220	nsimm@highland.com
* Tom Leonetti, Fixed Annuities/SPIA	844.422.3375	tleonetti@ladenburgannuity.com
Barb Pfeffer, Licensing & Contracting	205.263.9276	bpfeffer@highland.com
Michael Lawyer, Commission Accountant	205.263.9284	mlawyer@highland.com

Revised 3/27/2018 HCB00498

*Securities by Licensed individuals offered Through Investacorp, Inc. A Registered Broker/Dealer, Member FINRA, SIPC *Advisory Services Offered Through Investacorp Advisory Services, Inc. A SEC Registered Investment Advisory Firm



Highland Capital Brokerage - New EnglandOne Farm Glen Blvd., Farmington, CT 06032
P: 800.677.6777

www.highlandbrokerage.com